
Customer Order: FE038 | Customer Item: MCARE-BAR-SA5 | Size:  ML 35.50mm x 53.00mm

AD Order: ADNL-NPFMGH | Item code: MCARE-BAR-SA5 | AD GLID: 1-315627-000-00 | GPM Id: G185841057
Version: "vcs:V:13//PROD/ticketProjects/MOCA_MOTHERCARE/../../variablePanels/MOCA_MOTHERCARE/DW00146_0001.wfd"

Date: 06/03/2024 05:10

Nansha C Local Billing

No.9 GuangYi Rd,Western Indust Dist NS EDTZ GZ

Page 1/1

Layout Approval

(Front)

SKU 1: 20 pcs

KD
SR
BD
OR

AED
QR
JD

Cream Up To 1 Mth
2024 AW/0059

21 200/F E038

502146 6552891

8.000
120.000 

10.000
10.000 

110.000
110.000
20.000

1 Up to
month

(Front)

SKU 2: 20 pcs

KD
SR
BD
OR

AED
QR
JD

Cream 1-3 Mths

2024 AW/0059

21 200/F E038

502146 6552907

8.000

120.000 

10.000

10.000
 

110.000

110.000

20.000

1-3mths

(Front)

SKU 3: 20 pcs

KD
SR
BD
OR

AED
QR
JD

Cream 3-6 Mths

2024 AW/0059

21 200/F E038

502146 6552914

8.000

120.000 

10.000

10.000
 

110.000

110.000

20.000

3-6mths

(Front)

SKU 4: 20 pcs

KD
SR
BD
OR

AED
QR
JD

Cream 6-9 Mths

2024 AW/0059

21 200/F E038

502146 6552921

8.000

120.000 

10.000

10.000
 

110.000

110.000

20.000

6-9mths

(Front)

SKU 5: 20 pcs

KD
SR
BD
OR

AED
QR
JD

Cream 9-12 Mths

2024 AW/0059

21 200/F E038

502146 6552938

8.000

120.000 

10.000

10.000
 

110.000

110.000

20.000

9-12mths

(Front)

SKU 6: 20 pcs

KD
SR
BD
OR

AED
QR
JD

Cream 12-18 Mths

2024 AW/0059

21 200/F E038

502146 6552945

8.000

120.000 

10.000

10.000
 

110.000

110.000

20.000

12-18mths

(Front)

SKU 7: 20 pcs

KD
SR
BD
OR

AED
QR
JD

Cream 18-24 Mths

2024 AW/0059

21 200/F E038

502146 6552952

8.000

120.000 

10.000

10.000
 

110.000

110.000

20.000

18-24mths


